E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

SteamPot for quick and healthy cooking

Make the most of your side dishes with this
microwave's quick and convenient SteamPot. Enjoy an
alternative cooking method and achieve great tasting
meals by using steam.

Enjoy flavour and texture with the Grill Function
The Grill Function allows you to create all the tastes
and textures of your favourite grilled food with the
speed and ease of a microwave.

Design Alignment for a beautiful kitchen
Enjoy Design Alignment in your kitchen with the clean
and simple aesthetics of this microwave.

Free_Standing Microwave_Oven 900 W

EMZ725MMW

Controlled, even heating

The 600 Inverter Technology Microwave ensures faster cooking, reheating and
defrosting times through the controlled delivery of power levels. This function
reduces uneven cooking and hotspots and allows you to save energy.

» Microwave for free-standing installation

» Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave, Microwave & Grill
* Electronic clock with timer

» Microwave power: 900 Watt, 7 levels

* Grill power: 1000 Watt

» Automatic defrosting programs by weight

« Control knob for power selection

« Internal light
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Product Specification

Main colour

Dimensions HxXWxD in mm
Installation
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity
Cavity material

Microwave output power W
Grill output power W

Power levels

Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.
Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes
Turntable diameter
Nordic_MW_Returntable
Voltage

Frequency

Required fuse (A)

Product Number Code

Bar code

Free_Standing Microwave_Oven 900 W

White
280x469x348
FS
25/24
Painted steel
900
1000
7
60
None
288
No
230
50
10
947 607 503
7332543820559

PSGBMC220DEO00ON

EMZ725MMW
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