

## EMZ725MMW





### Controlled, even heating

The 600 Inverter Technology Microwave ensures faster cooking, reheating and defrosting times through the controlled delivery of power levels. This function reduces uneven cooking and hotspots and allows you to save energy.

### **Product Benefits & Features**



# SteamPot for quick and healthy cooking Make the most of your side dishes with this microwave's quick and convenient SteamPot. Enjoy an alternative cooking method and achieve great tasting meals by using steam.

- Microwave for free-standing installation
- Cooking modes: Grill, Microwave, Microwave & Grill
- · Electronic clock with timer
- Microwave power: 900 Watt, 7 levels
- Grill power: 1000 Watt
- Automatic defrosting programs by weight
- Control knob for power selection
- Internal light



**Enjoy flavour and texture with the Grill Function**The Grill Function allows you to create all the tastes and textures of your favourite grilled food with the speed and ease of a microwave.



**Design Alignment for a beautiful kitchen**Enjoy Design Alignment in your kitchen with the clean and simple aesthetics of this microwave.



## EMZ725MMW

## **Product Specification**

Main colour	White
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	280x469x348
Installation	FS
DK_MC_GrossNet_capacity	25/24
Cavity material	Painted steel
Microwave output power W	900
Grill output power W	1000
Power levels	7
Noise power in dB(A) - Top Oven.	60
Nordic_MW_AutoProgrammes	None
Turntable diameter	288
Nordic_MW_Returntable	No
Voltage	230
Frequency	50
Required fuse (A)	10
Product Number Code	947 607 503
Bar code	7332543820559

PSGBMC220DE0000N

